SENATE CHAMBER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA DISPESTlON
— FLOOR AMENDMENT No. f A(A a4
Y L -

= COMMITTEE AMENDMENT QN-13-17 .

I move to amend House Bill No. 4388, page 3, lines 4 and 5 and on page 6, line 24, by replacing the
words and figures “Sixty Million Dollars ($60,000,000.00)” with the words and figures “Seventy
Million Dollars ($70,000,000.00)”.

Submitted by:

Pugh-EB-CA-HB4388
4/13/2022 9:19 AM

(Floor Amendments Only)  Date and Time Filed:

] Untimely [ 1 Amendment Cycle Extended ] Secondary Amendment



